" 3 Runda "
Wyscigowych Motocyklowych
Mistrzostw Polski
24-25.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP2 SUPERBIKE, SST1000 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 11 SIKORA I. - BMW S1000RR 1;8579,;?; 8 1:36.115 16:47:09.701 2 1:37.988 16:37:37.328
1 1.38.674 16:35:56.690 9 1:36.200 16:48:45.901 3 1:38.215 16:39:15.543
2 1:34.458 16:37:31.148 10 1:35.990 16:50:21.891 4 1:37.943 16:40:53.486
3 1:34.728 16:39:05.876 11 1:35.940 16:51:57.831 5 1:37.385 16:42:30.871
4 1.35.344 16:40:41.220 12 1:35.572 16:53:33.403 6 1:37.368 16:44:08.239
5 1:35.002 16:42:16.222 7 1:37.289 16:45:45.528
6 1:35.060 16:43:51.282  PO.4-#94 FALAT P. - BMW S1000RR N ;'g;g;t 8 1:37.066 16:47:22.594
7 1:35.079 16:45:26.361 1 1:40.668 16:35:59.990 9 1:38.083 16:49:00.677
8 1:35.420 16:47:01.781 2 1:37.350 16:37:37.340 10 1:38.038 16:50:38.715
9 1:36.081 16:48:37.862 3 1:37.116 16:39:14.456 11 1:37.105 16:52:15.820
10 1:35.227 16:50:13.089 4 1:37.669 16:40:52.125 12 1:37.857 16:53:53.677
11 1:35.382 16:51:48.471 5 1:37.685 16:42:29.810
12 1:35.466 16:53:23.937 6 1:36.840 16:44:06.650  Po. 7 - # 4 KRAAIKAMP R. - Ducati V4R L 35240
7 1:37.330 16:45:43.980 1 1:43.062 16:36:01.837
Po. 2 - # 6 WICZYNSKI B. - BMW S1000RR . g'g;;t 8 1:37.164 16:47:21.144 2 1:37.864 16:37:39.701
1 1.38.971 16:35:57.034 9 1:37.187 16:48:58.331 3 1:37.107 16:39:16.808
2 1:34.470 16:37:31.504 10 1:37.376 16:50:35.707 4 1:37.230 16:40:54.038
3 1.34.557 16:39:06.061 11 1:37.264 16:52:12.971 5 1:38.194 16:42:32.232
4 1:35.081 16:40:41.142 12 1:36.931 16:53:49.902 6 1:39.458 16:44:11.690
5 1:34.895 16:42:16.037 7 1:38.330 16:45:50.020
6 1:34.994 16:43:51031 PO.5-#3 DOMALEWSKI M. - BMW S1000RI | g'fgg;‘ 8 1:37.894 16:47:27.914
; 1:35.140 16:45:26.171 1 1:42.387 16:36:02.286 9 1:37.592 16:49:05.506
8 1:35.572 16:47:01.743 2 1:37.685 16:37:39.971 10 1:37.045 16:50:42.551
. P — P p—— 3 1:37.153 16:39:17.124 1 1:37.502 16:52:20.053
10 1:35.578 16:50:13.400 4 1:37.440 16:40:54.564 12 1:39.124 16:53:59.177
11 1:35.301 16:51:48.701 5 1:37.526 16:42:32.090
1 1:35.567 16:53:24.268 6 1:37.658 16:44:09.748
7 1:36.963 16:45:46.711
Po. 3 - # 33 SZKOPEK M. - Yamaha R1 +o0ate 8 1:37.004 16:47:23.715
1 1:38.788 16:35:58.118 9 1:37.010 16:49:00.725
2 1:35.734 16:37:33.852 10 1:37.041 16:50:37.766
3 1:35.943 16:39:09.795 1 1:36.945 16:52:14.711
4 1:35.866 16:40:45.661 12 1:36.914 16:53:51.625
5 1:35.887 16:42:21.548
6 1:35.844 16:43:57.392  Po- 6 - # 17 OSTROWSKI W. - Yamaha R1 + ;.g;g
; m—— A —— 1 1:39.609 16:35:59.340

Fastest lap: 1:34.458
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" 3 Runda "
Wyscigowych Motocyklowych
Mistrzostw Polski
24-25.07.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP2 SUPERBIKE, SST1000 - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8- # 47 MANKOWSKI D. - BMW S1000RF 0" /1™ 8 1:39.085 16:47:36.602 2 1:37.475 16:37:37.812
a RS GEEGRGER 9 1:39.416 16:49:16.018 3 1:37.196 16:39:15.008
) 1:37.828 16:37:40.663 10 1:38.971 16:50:54.989 4 1:37.063 16:40:52.071
5 T IGEEARAT 1 1:39.410 16:52:34.399 5 1:37.709 16:42:29.780
4 1:37.932 16:40:56.379 12 1:38.903 16:54:13.302 6 1:37.979 16:44:07.759
3 P— P 7 1:37.069 16:45:44.828
6 1:38.830 16:44:13.965 PO 11- # 82 DURYNEK M. - BMW S1000RR , 1 a7 8 1:39.503 16:47:24.331
7 1:38.688 16:45:52.653 ! 1:43.010 16:36:03.260
g 139922 16:47-32.575 2 1:38.456 16:37:41.716  Po. 14 - # 16 WIELEBSKI A. - Yamaha R1 i At
5 139342 16:49:11.917 3 1:38.867 16:39:20.583 1 1:41.978 16:36:00.807
10 138.675 16:50:50.592 4 1:39.354 16:40:59.937 2 1:36.882 16:37:37.689
1 139,056 16:52:29 648 5 1:38.359 16:42:38.296 3 1:37.385 16:39:15.074
b 138407 16:54:08.055 6 1:39.220 16:44:17.516 4 1:37.415 16:40:52.489
7 1:40.331 16:45:57.847 5 1:37.503 16:42:29.992
Po. 9 # 88 MUSZYNSKI A. - BMW SI000RR o1 8 1:40.018 16:47:37.865 6 1:37.524 16:44:07.516
a e GET 16:36:02.801 9 1:41.476 16:49:19.341 7 1:36.701 16:45:44.217
) 1:38.881 16:37:41.682 10 1:43.049 16:51:02.390 8 1:41.002 16:47:25.219
5 e 163990613 11 1:48.749 16:52:51.139
4 1:39.223 16:40:59.836 12 1:47.370 16:54:38.509  Po. 15 - # 92 PASEK A. - BMW S1000RR o
s 138,385 16:42:38.221 1 1:39.208 16:35:57.435
6 1:38.201 l64a:16512 PO 12-#42 UKLEJAM. - BMW S1I000RR ;.17 0% 2 1:34.568 16:37:32.003
,; 138.647 16:45:55.159 1 1:43.740 16:36:04.491 3 1:34.580 16:39:06.583
. 138.394 16.47:33.553 2 1:40.151 16:37:44.642 4 2:05.479 16:41:12.062
9 138272 16:49:11.825 3 1:40.736 16:39:25.378
10 1:38.408 16:50:50.233 4 1:41.269 16:41:06.647
11 1:39.743 16:52:29.976 > 1:41.256 16:42:47.903
b 139.897 16:54:09.873 6 1:41.687 16:44:29.590
7 1:41.961 16:46:11.551
Po. 10 - # 8 MIERZWINSKI £. - BMW S1000RI 70 3ce 8 1:41.746 16:47:53.297
1 1:43.461 16:36:03.652 9 1:41.485 16:49:34.782
2 1:38.850 16:37:42.502 10 141781 16:51:16.563
3 1:38.844 16:39:21.346 1 1:42.234 16:52:58.797
4 1:39.033 16:41:00.379 12 1:42.217 16:54:41.014
5 1:39.158 16:42:39.537
Diff. First
6 1:38.940 16:44:18.477  Po. 13- #13 BEZULSKI M. - Yamaha R1 .
7 1:39.040 16:45:57.517 1 1:41.052 16:36:00337

Fastest lap: 1:34.458
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